
 

 

 

Wairau Intermediate School 
 

Tuckshop Menu & Prices  
 

For Chess Zone Days on  
Monday 28 June (Primary Schools) &  

Tuesday 29 June (Intermediate Schools) 2021 
 

The tuckshop is open ALL DAY from 

9.00am – 2.00pm –  

Just come and buy from the window! 
 

Please note:  No Eftpos – CASH ONLY –  

small notes and change would be appreciated!! 
 

    

Hot Food    Chips/Snacks  

Wedges $4.00   Fresher Chips $2.00 

Nachos $4.00   Noodle Snacks $1.00 

American Hot Dog $3.50   Corntos $1.00 

Chicken Tender Roll $4.00   Brownie $3.00 

Steamed BBQ Chicken Bun $3.50   Chocolate Donut  $2.00 

Steamed BBQ Pork Bun $3.50   Cookie/Caramel Slice $3.00 

Mince & Cheese Pie $3.00   Rice Crackers $  .50   

Sausage Roll $2.00   Rice Sticks $1.20 

    Seaweed Snacks $1.00 

    Fruit Strings $1.20 

Chicken Tender $1.50   Fruit and Jelly $1.50 

Linda’s Garlic Bread $2.50   Zazzies $1.50 

Linda’s Cheesy Garlic Bread 

Pizza (Meatlovers/Cheese) 

Hash Brown 

Noodles (Hot & Spicy, 

 Chicken or Beef) 

 

 

$3.00 

$3.50 

$1.50 

$3.50 

 

 

 

 

   Sherbert Fizz 

Drinks/Frozen  

Frozen Yoghurt  

Juicie Ice Block  

Ice Tea (Peach)  

‘Aqa’ Water  

Water  

  
 

$1.50 

$2.50 

$2.00 

$3.50 

$2.00 

$2.00 

 

 

 

 


