

## Wairau Intermediate School

## **Tuckshop Menu & Prices**

## For Chess Zone Days on Monday 28 June (Primary Schools) & Tuesday 29 June (Intermediate Schools) 2021

The tuckshop is open ALL DAY from 9.00am - 2.00pm - Just come and buy from the window!

Please note: No Eftpos – CASH ONLY – small notes and change would be appreciated!!

<b>Hot Food</b>		Chips/Snacks	
Wedges	\$4.00	Fresher Chips	\$2.00
8	•	•	•
Nachos	\$4.00	Noodle Snacks	\$1.00
American Hot Dog	\$3.50	Corntos	\$1.00
Chicken Tender Roll	\$4.00	Brownie	\$3.00
Steamed BBQ Chicken Bun	\$3.50	Chocolate Donut	\$2.00
Steamed BBQ Pork Bun	\$3.50	Cookie/Caramel Slice	\$3.00
Mince & Cheese Pie	\$3.00	Rice Crackers	\$ .50
Sausage Roll	\$2.00	Rice Sticks	\$1.20
-		Seaweed Snacks	\$1.00
		Fruit Strings	\$1.20
Chicken Tender	\$1.50	Fruit and Jelly	\$1.50
Linda's Garlic Bread	\$2.50	Zazzies	\$1.50
Linda's Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$3.00	Sherbert Fizz	\$1.50
Pizza (Meatlovers/Cheese)	\$3.50	Drinks/Frozen	\$2.50
Hash Brown	\$1.50	Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.00
Noodles (Hot & Spicy,	\$3.50	Juicie Ice Block	\$3.50
Chicken or Beef)		Ice Tea (Peach)	\$2.00
	Service Control of the Control of th	'Aqa' Water	\$2.00
		Water	